8:30am
9:30am
9:40am
9:50am
10:00am
10:10am
10:20am
10:30am
10:40am
10:50am
11:00am
11:30am
11:40am
11:50am
12:00pm
12:40pm
1:10pm
1:20pm
1:40pm
2:10pm
2:20pm
2:30pm
2:40pm
2:50pm

3:00pm

Budget Work Session Schedule
June 2, 2023

Hammond City Council Chambers
312 E Charles St, Hammond, LA

Capital Projects
Water & Sewer
City Court

7" Ward Marshal
DDD

Parks & Grounds
Street

-- Break --

Garage
Recreation

Fire

Purchasing

Data Processing
Human Resources
-- Lunch Break --
Police

Airport

Grants

General Administration
-- Break --
Building & Building Maintenance
Accounting
Mayor

City Council

Budget Discussion & Wrap-Up



